DESCRIPTION
Plenum with a swirl diffuser with adjustable mobile deflectors arranged on a
helix with a high induction ratio (mixing capacity) between injected and
ambient air. It consists of a panel with holes in which adjustable plastic
deflectors are housed. The plenum offers aesthetic and performance
characteristics identical to those of our panels, guaranteeing an optimal result.28
600
600

120
120
120
120
120
120
110
120
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
VS.PSAL457 200 430 243 457 457
340 95 5,5
VS.PSAL513 210 489 310 250 513 513
450 125 7
VS.PSAL610
900x900 262 736 360 315 895
762 610 750 209 12
VS.PSAL762 762 762 940 261 15
VS.PSAS305
upper
 attachment
600x600
176 254
100
198
595
305 305
150
200
42
42
2,8
3,8
VS.PSAS457 200 430 457 457
340
450
95
95

rectangular
600x600 595
305 305 150
200
42
42
2,8
3,8
VS.PSAS457 457 457
340
450
95
95
5,5
8,5
VS.PSAS513 513 513
500
550
125
125